The E Series Post Driver using an imported breaker, was designed for a lower cost option.
Since we started with the imported post driver, it has become our most popular unit.

We stock all of the parts for these breakers and offer a one year warranty!

E Series Post
Driver Photos

Models Available:

Ft. Lbs. energy class:
Operating weight:

Oil Flow (GPM):

Working Pressure:

Blow Rate (Blows per min.):
Chisel Shaft Diameter:

Domed Cup Diameter OD:
Thickness of Steel Plate Frame:
Price with skid steer mount:

Price with excavator mount:

All models are available with excavator or skid steer mounts.

750E

750
1350 Ibs.
11-18
2000 PSI
500-900
2.7

g"

3/4"
$8,000.

$6,500

1000E

1150
2000 Ibs.
13-24
2200 PSI
400-800
3

o

3/4"
$9,000.

$7,500

1500
2300Ibs.
16-27
2300PSI
400-800
3.35"
10"

3/4"
$11,500

$10,000



