

The E Series Post Driver using an imported breaker, was designed for a lower cost option.

Since we started with the imported post driver, it has become our most popular unit.

We stock all of the parts for these breakers and offer a one year warranty!

All models are available with excavator or skid steer mounts.

E Series Post Driver Photos











Models Available:	750E	1000E	1500E
Ft. Lbs. energy class:	750	1150	1500
Operating weight:	1350 lbs.	2000 lbs.	2300lbs.
Oil Flow (GPM):	11-18	13-24	16-27
Working Pressure:	2000 PSI	2200 PSI	2300PSI
Blow Rate (Blows per min.):	500-900	400-800	400-800
Chisel Shaft Diameter:	2.7"	3"	3.35"
Domed Cup Diameter OD:	8"	9"	10"
Thickness of Steel Plate Frame:	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"
Price with skid steer mount:	\$8,000.	\$9,000.	\$11,500
Price with excavator mount:	\$6,500	\$7,500	\$10,000